Month
July

August

September

October

November

December

10

24
29
30-31

D

10
22
23-24

25-26

Clinton il

Community & Early Childhood Center, Inc.

PROGRAM CALENDAR
Childcare - Lyons

2023
Summer Work Hours Begin
Independence Day
Summer Session for Students Begin

Summer Session Ends
Organization Day - All Staff Report
Staff Development Day

Staff Development Day
Holiday: Labor Day
First Day of School for Students/ Fall Hours Begin

Holiday: Indigenous Peoples’ Day

Staff Development Day
Holiday: Veterans Day (Observance)
Early Dismissal —
(1:00 pm Dismissal for Students and Staff)
Holiday: Thanksgiving

Family Conference
Teacher In-service
Holiday: Christmas Day

# Inst Days

16

18

19

21

18

19

# Cls Days



Clinton il

Community & Early Childhood Center, Inc.

# Inst Days # Cls Days

Month 2024
January 1 Holiday: New Year's Day 20 3
15 Holiday: Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday
26 Staff Development Day
February 1 Staff Development Day 19 2
15 Family Conference
16 Teacher In-service
19 Holiday: Presidents’ Day
March 29 Holiday: Good Friday 20 1
April 1 Holiday: Easter Monday 20 2
10 Holiday: Eid-al-Fitr
May 17 Staff Development Day 21 2
27 Holiday: Memorial Day
June 14 Teacher In-service 19 1
19 Holiday: Juneteenth
28 Last Day for Students

Special Notes:

1. Schools are closed for students ONLY on Staff Development Days.



