

PROGRAM CALENDAR

Childcare - Lyons

			# Inst Days	# Cls Days
Month		<u>2023</u>		
July	3	Summer Work Hours Begin	16	5
	4	Independence Day		
	10	Summer Session for Students Begin		
August	24	Summer Session Ends	18	5
	29	Organization Day - All Staff Report		
	30-31	Staff Development Day		
September	1	Staff Development Day	19	2
	4	Holiday: Labor Day		
	5	First Day of School for Students/ Fall Hours Begin		
October	9	Holiday: Indigenous Peoples' Day	21	1
November	9	Staff Development Day	18	4
	10	Holiday: Veterans Day (Observance)		
	22	Early Dismissal –		
	22	(1:00 pm Dismissal for Students and Staff)		
	23-24	Holiday: Thanksgiving		
December	7	Family Conference	19	2
	8	Teacher In-service		
	25-26	Holiday: Christmas Day		



			# Inst Days	# Cls Days
Month		<u>2024</u>		
January	1	Holiday: New Year's Day	20	3
	15	Holiday: Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.'s Birthday		
	26	Staff Development Day		
February	1	Staff Development Day	19	2
	15	Family Conference		
	16	Teacher In-service		
	19	Holiday: Presidents' Day		
March	29	Holiday: Good Friday	20	1
April	1	Holiday: Easter Monday	20	2
	10	Holiday: Eid-al-Fitr		
May	17	Staff Development Day	21	2
	27	Holiday: Memorial Day		
June	14	Teacher In-service	19	1
	19	Holiday: Juneteenth		
	28	Last Day for Students		
			230	<u>30</u>

Special Notes:

1. Schools are closed for students **ONLY** on Staff Development Days.